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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS KUMBHIRGRAM (ASSAM)

FT -8R, HFH-bcc P oDist. Cachar (Assam) PIN: 788109
Ph.No: 03841-282234(0):

283354(R)Web:https:/ [afskumbhirgram.kvs.ac.in
_Email id:- princigalkvkumbhjrgrag@_ mail.com

FNO.1889/KVK/2023
LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2023 FOR KV AFS KUMBHIRGRAM

Date: 11-01-2023

SL.NO HOLIDAY DATE DAY NATURE
G/R
1 Republic Day 26/01/2023 Thursday G
2 Mahashivratri 18/02/2023 Saturday RH
3 Holika dahan,dolyatra 07/03/2023 Tuesday RH
4 Holi 08/03/2023 Wednesday G
5 Mahavir Jayanti 04/04/2023 Tuesday G
6 Good Friday 07/04/2023 Friday G
7 Vaishakhi/Bahag Bihu 15/04/2023 Saturday G
8 Id-ul-fitr 22/04/2023 Saturday G
9 Buddha Purnima 05/05/2023 Friday G
10 Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 29/06/2023 Thursday G
11 Muharram 29/07/2023 Saturday G
12 Independence Day 15/08/2023 Tuesday G
13 Raksha Bandhan 30/08/2023 Wednesday RH
14 Janmashtami(Vaishnvi) 07/09/2023 Thursday RH
15 | Milad-un-Nabi or Id-eMilad 28/09/2023 Thursday G
16 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday | 02/10/2023 Monday G
17 Dussehra(Mahanavmi) 23/10/2023 Monday G
18 Dussehra 24/10/2023 Tuesday G
19 Diwali 12/11/2023 Sunday G
20 Govardhan Puja 13/11/2023 Monday RH
21 Bhai Duj 15/11/2023 Wednesday RH
22 Guru Nanak Birthday 27/11/2023 Monday G
23 Christmas Day 25/12/2023 Monday G
Note:- 01 Nos. of RH reserved for the next day of Annual Day/ Annual Sports Day
Celebration respectively.
Summer Vacation (40Days) 08/05/2023(Monday) 16/06/2023(Friday) | 40 Days
Autumn Break (10 Days) 20/10/2023(Friday) 29/10/2023(Sunday) | 10 Days
Winter Break (20 Days) 25/12/2023(Monday) 13/01/2023(Saturday) | 20 Days

Holiday List Committee members:
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Mrs. Nobomita Roy , PGT(English)

Mr. Arun Kumar , PGT (Hindi)

Mrs. Shamima Khatoon Laskar, TGT iSci'ence)

Ms. Joyjeeta Dhar, PRT/ﬁ!
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